

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA :
HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: C.C.No.3345 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	06.02.2026	<u>TMD, J</u> At the request of the learned Government Pleader for Finance and Planning, four weeks time is granted to make payment and to file compliance report. If the payment is not made and compliance report is not filed by 06.03.2026, respondent No.7 shall be present before this Court. List this mater on 06.03.2026. _____ TMD, J Svv	Transferred to I-Order folder

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE